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1006
981
936
843
818
713
663
634
611
571
516
492
327
304
255
203
195
191
158
152
145
127
120
101

99
80
77
73
59
57
54
51
50
49
45
43
42
40
38
36
33
29
29
26

Name
SARNOBAT Rahi

TIEN Chia Chen

LIN Yuemei

YAO Yushi
YANGPAIBOON Naphaswan
BHAKER Manu

KIM Minjung

XIONG Yaxuan

LEE Jungeun
PRUCKSAKORN Tanyaporn
ALMUBARAK Aldana Saad
TEH Xiu Hong

AZAHARI Alia Sazana
JIANG Ranxin

KWAK Junghye

SATO Akiko

KONISHI Yukari
TSOGBADRAKH Munkhzul
CHEN Yan

KIM Jangmi

ZHANG Mengxue
OTRYAD Gundegmaa

LE Thi Linh Chi
BAIBUSSINOVA Zauresh
QIN Sihang

LEE Pureum

KLAISUBAN Pim-On
KOMENDRA Yuliya

SINGH Annu Raj
SEBGHATOLLAHI Golnoush
ROSTAMIYAN Haniyeh
PHAM Thi Ha

WU Chia Ying

WAR May Poe

RANA Devanshi
TUMURCHUDUR Bayartsetseg
HIRUNPHOEM Kanyakorn
TAN Ling Chiao Nicole
SIDHU Heena

MIN Jeoungmin

TEO Shun Xie

WANG Xiaoyu

YAMADA Satoko

GAUR Arunima

Asian Ranking (1.11.2018)
25M PISTOL WOMEN

Birthday

1990
1983
1994
1989
1988
2002
1997
1996
1987
1990
1993
1994
1991
2000
1986
1984
1979
1981
1997
1992
1991
1978
1976
1970
2001
1992
1992
1995
1984
1990
1998
1979
1992
1988
1999
1988
2001
1990
1989
1999
1988
1999
1995
1999

Nation

[ IND - India
TPE - Chinese Taipei

B CHN - People's Republic of China
B CHN - People's Republic of China

[mm=] THA - Thailand

[ IND - India

KOR - Republic of Korea

B cHN - People's Republic of China
KOR - Republic of Korea

[ THA - Thailand

[- QAT - Qatar

E SGP - Singapore

MAS - Malaysia
B cHN - People's Republic of China

KOR - Republic of Korea

III JPN - Japan

III JPN - Japan

[ MGL - Mongolia

B CHN - People's Republic of China

KOR - Republic of Korea

B cHN - People's Republic of China
[l MGL - Mongolia

VIE - Vietnam

[u KAZ - Kazakhstan

B cHN - People's Republic of China
KOR - Republic of Korea

[mmmm] THA - Thailand

[“ KAZ - Kazakhstan

[ IND - India

] IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
e IR - Islamic Republic of Iran

VIE - Vietnam

TPE - Chinese Taipei
- MYA - Myanmar

[ IND - India

[l MGL - Mongolia

=] THA - Thailand

E SGP - Singapore

[ IND - India

KOR - Republic of Korea
E SGP - Singapore

B cHN - People's Republic of China
III JPN - Japan

[ IND - India
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XIAO Jiaruixuan

ZHOU Ying

QIU Danhong

KIDARN Viramon

MUSKAN Muskan
MOHAMUD Nasra Mohammed
NG Pei Chin Bibiana

ZHU Siying

ZHOU Qingyuan

BAEK Gyunam

OH Hyunjeong

LI Xue

KIM Woori

SASAKI Chizuru
AXENOVA Olga

KIM Heesun

HAN Yoojung
TSOLMONBAATAR Anudari
CAO Lijia

FENG Sixuan

PADUKA Chawisa

CHEN Lin
SRINITIVORAVONG Luxciga
AL BALUSHI Wadha
ALTANKHUYAG Buyandelger
NGUYEN Chinh Ngoc Lien
RAWAL Tanu

AGRAWAL Mahima Turhi
YADAV Chinki

ALI Mooza

BUI Thuy Thu Thuy

YUN Sun Im

DANG LE NGOC Mai
RARUN Oktafin
MORTAZAVI Seyedehshirin
ALBRAIKI Aysha

PRATIWI Eva

SHEORAN Gauri

KIM Soeun
SNISSARENKO Oxana
PARK Seyeong
MIRABIGHOSHOUNI Sara
NGUYEN Thu Van

2002
1998
1998
2000
2001
1990
1977
2001
1995
1998
1998
2000
1998
1985
1998
1998
1988
1997
1997
2002
2001
1999
2001
1989
1998
1998
2001
1998
1997
1991
2002
1997
1987
1977
1998
1995
1997
1997
1999
1998
1998
1989
1981

[ CHN - People's Republic of China
B cHN - People's Republic of China
B CHN - People's Republic of China

=] THA - Thailand
[ IND - India
[- QAT - Qatar

S MAS - Malaysia
[ CHN - People's Republic of China
B cHN - People's Republic of China

KOR - Republic of Korea

KOR - Republic of Korea

B cHN - People's Republic of China
KOR - Republic of Korea

III JPN - Japan

[0 KAZ - Kazakhstan

KOR - Republic of Korea

KOR - Republic of Korea

[ MGL - Mongolia

B cHN - People's Republic of China
B CHN - People's Republic of China
[mmm=] THA - Thailand

B cHN - People's Republic of China
[ THA - Thailand

(B OMA - Oman

[ MGL - Mongolia

VIE - Vietnam

[ IND - India

[ IND - India

[ IND - India

[ 3 BRN - Bahrain

VIE - Vietnam

m PRK - Democratic People's Republic of Korea
VIE - Vietnam

[P INA - Indonesia

e IR - Islamic Republic of Iran

[ 3 BRN - Bahrain

[P INA - Indonesia

[ IND - India

KOR - Republic of Korea

[0 KAZ - Kazakhstan

KOR - Republic of Korea

e IR - Islamic Republic of Iran

VIE - Vietnam

Note: * - Quota Place for Olympic Games
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